

Montbello Railings Phase 2
Contract No. 201843277

180 days

Bid Item	Description	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	Hallmark, Inc. American Contractors Indemnity Co		Lobos Structures International Fidelity Insurance Co		Jalisco International, Inc Employers Mutual Casualty Co	
						UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
201-00000	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	EACH	3	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 13,200.00
202-00026	REMOVAL OF SLOPE AND DITCH PAVING	SY	12	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 912.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 2,640.00
202-00035	REMOVAL OF PIPE	LF	24	\$ 120.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 1,152.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,400.00
202-00200	REMOVAL OF SIDEWALK	SY	66	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 1,716.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 2,508.00
202-00203	REMOVAL OF CURB AND GUTTER	LF	484	\$ 12.00	\$ 5,808.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,388.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 6,776.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 7,986.00
202-00206	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE CURB RAMP	SY	77	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,695.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 2,002.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 2,541.00
202-00220	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT MAT	SY	132	\$ 40.00	\$ 5,280.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,960.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 4,224.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 7,524.00
202-00495	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE	EACH	3	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 27,000.00
202-04002	CLEAN CULVERT	EACH	9	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 785.00	\$ 7,065.00
203-01597	POTHOLING	HOURL	20	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 3,800.00
206-00000	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	CY	320	\$ 35.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 10,560.00
206-00200	STRUCTURE BACKFILL (CLASS 2)	CY	251	\$ 70.00	\$ 17,570.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 16,315.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 12,550.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 15,060.00
208	EROSION CONTROL	EACH	3	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 28,200.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 36,000.00
210-00810	RESET GROUND SIGN	EACH	6	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,800.00
210-04020	MODIFY INLET	EACH	2	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 6,685.00	\$ 13,370.00
212-00050	SOD	SF	240	\$ 3.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 5.30	\$ 1,272.00
213	CRUSHED ROCK (GRAY BREEZE)	SF	423	\$ 25.00	\$ 10,575.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,384.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,538.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,538.00
213-00070	LANDSCAPE WEED BARRIER FABRIC	SY	46	\$ 5.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 414.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 391.00
403-00720	HOT MIX ASPHALT (PATCHING)(ASPHALT)	TON	74	\$ 250.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 242.00	\$ 17,908.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 19,980.00
507-00000	CONCRETE SLOPE AND DITCH PAVING	CY	6	\$ 750.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 770.00	\$ 4,620.00
514-00201	PEDESTRIAN RAILING (STEEL)(SPECIAL)	LF	244	\$ 400.00	\$ 97,600.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 136,640.00	\$ 465.00	\$ 113,460.00	\$ 670.00	\$ 163,480.00
601-03050	CONCRETE CLASS D (WALL)	CY	91	\$ 750.00	\$ 68,250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 136,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 72,800.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 227,500.00
601-40300	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE COATING	SY	332	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,960.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,640.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,980.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 19,920.00
602-00020	REINFORCING STEEL (EPOXY COATED)	LB	13645	\$ 2.00	\$ 27,290.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 27,290.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 34,112.50	\$ 1.80	\$ 24,561.00
603-01155	15 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (COMPLETE IN PLACE)	LF	20	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 126.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 188.00	\$ 3,760.00
608-00005	CONCRETE SIDEWALK (SPECIAL)	SY	88	\$ 200.00	\$ 17,600.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 11,880.00	\$ 94.00	\$ 8,272.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 8,800.00
608-00012	CURB RAMP (SPECIAL)	SY	144	\$ 200.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 27,360.00
609-21023	CURB AND GUTTER TYPE 2 (SECTION II-B)(SPECIAL)	LF	319	\$ 50.00	\$ 15,950.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 12,760.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 15,312.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 12,122.00
620-00020	SANITARY FACILITY	EACH	3	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,163.00	\$ 3,489.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 540.00
623-00001	IRRIGATION RECONSTRUCTION (URSULA)	LS	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
623-00002	IRRIGATION RECONSTRUCTION (ELGIN)	LS	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 5,850.00
623-00003	IRRIGATION ADJUSTMENT (ELK)	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,215.00	\$ 4,215.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00
625-00000	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	EACH	3	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 28,800.00
626-00000	MOBILIZATION	EACH	3	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 43,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 150,000.00
630-10005	CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL	EACH	3	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 57,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 114,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 111,000.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE \$ 585,148.00

BID AMOUNT	\$	620,542.00	\$	623,442.50	\$	977,148.00
TEXTURA FEE	\$	3,250.00	\$	3,250.00	\$	3,250.00
TOTAL BID	\$	623,792.00	\$	626,692.50	\$	980,398.00